
STAMFORD - GRANTHAM CallConnect 4 
 

 Timetable effective from 01 August 2022 

Monday to Saturday 
 NS S NS S NS SH Sch NS 

Stamford, Bus Station [1] 0835 0905 1135 1205 1305 1505 1505 1725 

Stamford, Morrisons Car Park 0842 0912 1142 1212 1312 1512 \ 1732 

Stamford, Rutland Road 0845 0915 1145 1215 1315 1515 \ 1735 

Stamford, Churchill Road \ \ \ \ \ \ 1510 \ 

Ryhall, Coppice Road 0850 0920 1150 1220 1320 1520 1518 1740 

Essendine, Village Hall \ \ \ \ \ \ 1521 \ 

Carlby, High Street \ \ \ \ \ \ 1523 \ 

Careby, Station Road 0857 0927 1157 1227 1327 1527 1531 1747 

Holywell, Home Farm House 0900 0930 1200 1230 1330 1530 1534 1750 

Castle Bytham, Castle Inn 0907 0937 1207 1237 1337 1537 1541 1757 

Little Bytham, The Mallard 0911 0941 1211 1241 1341 1541 1545 1801 

Creeton, Counthorpe Road 0914 0944 1214 1244 1344 1544 1548 1804 

Swinstead, Croake Hill 0918 0948 1218 \ 1348 1548 1552 1808 

Corby Glen, Fighting Cocks Inn 0922 0952 1222 1252 1352 1552 1556 1812 

Swayfield, Demand Responsive Area \ \ \ \ R … ... \ 

Burton le Coggles, Demand Responsive Area R R R R … … … R 

Bitchfield, The Crown 0928 0958 1228 1258 ... … … 1818 

Boothby Pagnell, Letter Box 0931 1001 1231 1301 ... … … 1821 

Old Somerby, Fox & Hounds 0934 1004 1234 1304 ... … … 1824 

Grantham, Prince William Barracks 0938 1008 1238 1308 ... … … 1828 

Grantham, Bus Station 0944 1014 1244 1314 ... … … 1834 

 
 
 

GRANTHAM - STAMFORD CallConnect 4 
 

 Timetable effective from 01 August 2022 

Monday to Saturday  
 Sch SH S NS NS S S NS NS 

Grantham, Bus Station 0700 0700 ... ... 1000 1015 1315 1330 ... 

Grantham, Prince William Barracks 0706 0706 ... ... 1006 1021 1321 1336 ... 

Old Somerby, Fox & Hounds 0709 0709 ... ... 1009 1024 1324 1339 ... 

Boothby Pagnell, Letter Box 0712 0712 ... ... 1012 1027 13247 1342 ... 

Bitchfield, The Crown 0716 0716 ... ... 1016 1031 1331 1346 ... 

Burton le Coggles, Demand Responsive Area R R … … R R R R … 

Swayfield, Demand Responsive Area \ \ \ R \ \ \ \ … 

Corby Glen, Fighting Cocks Inn 0722 0722 0752 0928 1022 1037 1337 1352 1603 

Swinstead, Croake Hill 0726 0726 0756 0932 1026 1041 1341 1356 1607 

Creeton, Counthorpe Road 0730 0730 0800 0936 1030 1045 1345 1400 1611 

Little Bytham, The Mallard 0733 0733 0803 0939 1033 1048 1348 1403 1614 

Castle Bytham, Castle Inn 0740 0740 0810 0946 \ 1055 1355 1410 1621 

Holywell, Home Farm House 0744 0744 0814 0950 \ 1059 1359 1414 1625 

Careby, Station Road 0747 0747 0814 0953 1036 1102 1402 1417 1628 

Carlby, Village Hall 0755 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 

Essendine, Village Hall 0757 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 

Ryhall, Coppice Road 0800 0754 0824 1000 1043 1109 1409 1424 1635 

Stamford, Peterhouse Close 0810 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 

Stamford, Rutland Road 0814 0759 0829 1005 1048 1114 1414 1429 1640 

Stamford, Morrisons Car Park \ 0802 0832 1008 1051 1117 1417 1432 1643 

Stamford, Bus Station [1] 0825 0809 0839 1015 1058 1124 1424 1439 1650 

 
 

Code 

R - *MUST BE BOOKED* more than 2 hrs in advance. Phone 0345 234 3344. 

SH - School Holidays 

Sch 
S 
NS 

- Schooldays Only 
- Saturdays only 
- Not Saturdays 
  

 
 
  



STAMFORD - GRANTHAM CallConnect 4 
 

 Timetable effective until 31 July 2022 

Monday to Saturday 
 NS S S NS S NS SH Sch S NS 

Stamford, Bus Station [1] 0835 0905 1105 1135 1235 1305 1505 1505 1535 1725 

Stamford, Morrisons Car Park 0842 0912 1112 1142 1242 1312 1512 \ 1542 1732 

Stamford, Rutland Road 0845 0915 1115 1145 1245 1315 1515 \ 1545 1735 

Stamford, Churchill Road \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 1510 \ \ 

Ryhall, Coppice Road 0850 0920 1120 1150 1250 1320 1520 1518 1550 1740 

Essendine, Village Hall \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 1521 \ \ 

Carlby, High Street \ \ \ \ \ \ \ 1523 \ \ 

Careby, Station Road 0857 0927 1127 1157 1257 1327 1527 1531 1557 1747 

Holywell, Home Farm House 0900 0930 1130 1200 1300 1330 1530 1534 1600 1750 

Castle Bytham, Castle Inn 0907 0937 1137 1207 1307 1337 1537 1541 1607 1757 

Little Bytham, The Mallard 0911 0941 1141 1211 1311 1341 1541 1545 1611 1801 

Creeton, Counthorpe Road 0914 0944 1144 1214 1314 1344 1544 1548 1614 1804 

Swinstead, Croake Hill 0918 0948 1148 1218 1318 1348 1548 1552 1618 1808 

Corby Glen, Fighting Cocks Inn 0922 0952 1152 1222 1322 1352 1552 1556 1622 1812 

Swayfield, Demand Responsive Area \ \ ... \ \ R ... ... \ \ 

Burton le Coggles, Demand Responsive Area R R ... R R ... ... ... 1627 R 

Bitchfield, The Crown 0928 0958 ... 1228 1328 ... ... ... 1628 1818 

Boothby Pagnell, Letter Box 0931 1001 ... 1231 1331 ... ... ... 1631 1821 

Old Somerby, Fox & Hounds 0934 1004 ... 1234 1334 ... ... ... 1634 1824 

Grantham, Prince William Barracks 0938 1008 ... 1238 1338 ... ... ... 1638 1828 

Grantham, Bus Station 0944 1014 … 1244 1344 ... ... ... 1644 1834 

 
 
 
 

GRANTHAM - STAMFORD CallConnect 4 
 

 Timetable effective until 31 July 2022 

Monday to Friday 
 Sch SH S Sch NS S S SH S NS 

Grantham, Bus Station 0700 0700 0730 ... 1000 1030 ... 1330 1400 ... 

Grantham, Prince William Barracks 0706 0706 0736 ... 1006 1036 ... 1336 1406 ... 

Old Somerby, Fox & Hounds 0709 0709 0739 ... 1009 1039 ... 1339 1409 ... 

Boothby Pagnell, Letter Box 0712 0712 0742 ... 1012 1042 ... 1342 1412 ... 

Bitchfield, The Crown 0716 0716 0746 ... 1016 1046 ... 1346 1416 ... 

Burton le Coggles, Demand Responsive Area R R 0750 ... R 1050 ... R R ... 

Swayfield, Demand Responsive Area \ \ \ R \ \ \ 1352 \ ... 

Corby Glen, Fighting Cocks Inn 0722 0722 0752 0928 1022 1052 1152 1356 1422 1603 

Swinstead, Croake Hill 0726 0726 0756 0932 1026 1056 1156 1400 1426 1607 

Creeton, Counthorpe Road 0730 0730 0800 0936 1030 1100 1200 1403 1430 1611 

Little Bytham, The Mallard 0733 0733 0803 0939 1033 1103 1203 1410 1433 1614 

Castle Bytham, Castle Inn 0740 0740 0810 0946 \ 1110 \ 1414 1440 1621 

Holywell, Home Farm House 0744 0744 0814 0950 \ 1114 \ 1417 1444 1625 

Careby, Station Road 0747 0747 0817 0953 1036 1117 1206 1424 1447 1628 

Carlby, Village Hall 0755 \ \ \ \ \ \ 1429 \ \ 

Essendine, Village Hall 0757 \ \ \ \ \ \ 1432 \ \ 

Ryhall, Coppice Road 0800 0754 0824 1000 1043 1124 1213 1439 1454 1635 

Stamford, Peterhouse Close 0810 \ \ \ \ \ \ 1330 \ \ 

Stamford, Rutland Road 0814 0759 0829 1005 1048 1129 1218 1336 1459 1640 

Stamford, Morrisons Car Park \ 0802 0832 1008 1051 1132 1221 1339 1502 1643 

Stamford, Bus Station [1] 0825 0809 0839 1015 1058 1139 1228 1342 1509 1650 

 
 

Code 

R - *MUST BE BOOKED* more than 2 hrs in advance. Phone 0345 234 3344. 

SH - School Holidays 

Sch 
S 
NS 

- Schooldays Only 
- Saturdays only 
- Not Saturdays 
  

 


